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90983503
90985302
90986270
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91007785

91015348

91015399

91017881
91021197
91028787
91029463
91029796
91033859
91037167
91038962
91039055
91039793
91040326

91041000
91041938

91042018
91042036

Name of Department: Wildlife Science
List of Eligible /Non Eligible Candidates
Admission to Ph.D Programme 2025-26

Eligible / Internal /
name Not Eligible External
Yes/ No Status

MOHD BELAL YES 1
MOHSIN AHMAD YES 1
NISHAT FATIMA YES 1
ABHAY KUMAR YES 1
AQSA JASEEM YES 1
MOHD INTAKHAB YES 1
MOHD RUMAAN YES 1
SUNDARAM

RAJAWAT YES 1
PURBA PAUL NO E
PURNA PAUL NO E
ANOUSHKA DATTA NO E
ZOYAGHAYAS YES E
MUKESH KUMAR YES E
SABREENA ALTAF YES E
FAKEHA PARVEEN YES 1
SYEDA ALEENA KHAN  YES 1
FATIMA YES 1
SYED BASIT MIAN YES 1
UMAR MUSHTAQ YES 1
ATIF SHAHID YES 1
CHARANJOT KAUR YES E
KM SUKANYA NO E
S UMAR KHAN YES 1
ARINDAM SAIKIA NO E
ADITYA BANERJEE YES E
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NO

Remark

Qualifying
examination is not
in relevant subject
Qualifying
examination is not
in relevant subject
Qualifying
examination is not
in relevant subject

Qualifying
examination is not
in relevant subject

Qualifying
examination is not
in relevant subject
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91042048

91042147

91042866
91043216

91043662

91043853

NIDHI GOYAL
4AMIR MAJEED
BABA

RITUPRIYA DEBNATH
MOHD NABEEL KHAN

KRISHNA PRIYA
POTHUKUCHI

MOHD FAIZAN KHAN

YES

YES

NO
YES

NO

NO

NO !
NO
Qualifying
examination is not
in relevant subject
NO

Qualifying
examination is not
in relevant subject
Qualifying
examination is not
in relevant subject

“Conditionally permitted to appear in the test, subject to producing the mark-sheets at the

time of presentation -cum-interview, if shortlisted.
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